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Month   General Holidays 
April New Academic Year begins for all classes  Babu Jagjivan Ram’ Birthday-Mon 5th Apr 2021 

Ugadi – Tue,13th Apr 2021 

Ram Navmi- Wed,21st Apr 2021 

Id – Ul – Azha –Wed, 21st Jul 2021 

Bonalu -Monday,2nd Aug 2021 

Moharram- Thur,19th Aug 2021 

Sri Krishna Astami – Tue, 31st Aug 2021 

 

Vinayaka Chathurthi– Fri,10th Sep 2021 

 

Gandhi Jayanti – Sat ,2nd Oct 2021 

 

Dussehra –Fri, 15th Oct 2021 

Milad un Nabi – Tue, 19th Oct 2021 
 

Diwali-  Thur, 4th Nov 2021 
 

Christmas -25th Dec 2021 

Sankranti – Fri,14th Jan 2022 

Republic Day – Wed, 26th Jan 2022 
 

Maha Shivratri –Mon, 28th Feb 2022 
 

Holi- Thur,17th Mar 2022 
 

 

June School re-opens –  

Mon,7th June 2021(Class IX &X) 

Mon, 14th June 2021(Classes LKG to VIII) 

 Environment week, Yoga Day 

 Prefect Council Formation- Tue, 29th June 2021 

July             Periodic Test -1   

(Monday,5th July 2021 to Wednesday,14th July 2021) 

Book Review-2nd week  

Investiture ceremony- Wed,14th July 2021 

Periodic Test -1 Result on Thur,22nd July 2021  

August  Independence Day Celebrations, Inter school 

Competition, Reading Competition   

Septembe

r 

Teacher’s Day Celebration, Hindi Divas, Elocution 

Competition  

Half Yearly Examination - (Sat,4th Sep 2021 to 

Wed,22nd Sep 2021) 

Declaration of Half Yearly Exam Result – Thur,30th 

Sep2021 

October  1st Term Holidays – 

Sat,9th Oct 2021to Sat, 16th Oct 2021 

Spell Bee Competition (English), Best out of waste 

(Craft Work) 

 

Novembe

r  

Children Day Celebrations & Sports Activities   

Periodic Test -2 for Class X 

December 

 

Periodic Test -2 for Class UKG to IX 

Debate, Mathematics week  

1st Pre -Board Examination Class X (Tuesday,14th Dec 

2021 to Wed, 22nd Dec 2021) 

2nd Term Holidays – (Sat, 25th Dec 2021 to Sat, 1st Jan 

2022) 

January  Republic Day Celebrations, Vegetable Carving 

Competition  

Periodic Test -3 Class UKG to VIII (28th Jan 2022 to 6th 

Feb 2022)  

1st Pre -Board Examination -Class IX  

2nd Pre -Board Examination -Class X  

February Revision for Annual Examination ,3rd Pre-Board 

Examination for Class X 

March  Annual Exam for Classes LKG to IX  


